ACRVB REG ON WALLONNE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
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155905- 26
240961- 13
155905- 26
162556- 81
188555- 84
148896- 01
197906- 26
148896- 01
240511- 48
307773-89
139443-54
306597-77
307837- 56
102025-78
240961- 13
139443-54
148896- 01
306597-77
241135-90
181087- 85
306597-77
125626-11
115872-54
211621- 64
181087- 85
307039- 34
188555- 84
188555- 84
188555- 84
148896- 01
242395- 89
148896- 01
307773-89
168088- 84
307039- 34
166158- 94
168088- 84
148896- 01
200504- 05
304183-88
148896- 01
306597-77
307039- 34
301695- 25
189076- 23
129037- 27
162556- 81
241135-90

FAM LLE 3 D
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
FAM LLE 3 D

COLLE M CHAUX
VANDENBERGHE A & L
LELO R GONZALES
DENEUFBOURG YVON
LELO R GONZALES
POURBAI X CLAUDY
SOROKCSZ MARI USZ
STOFFE JOHNNY
LEFOUR LAURENT
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
HERCK CH & DENI S
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
STOFFE JOHNNY
LELO R GONZALES
LEFOUR LAURENT
SENZEE JEAN- Pl ERRE
PARENT PHI LI PPE
LEFOUR LAURENT
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
PATERNCSTER HENRI
PARENT PHI LI PPE
WAUTHI ON CHRI STI AN
VANDENBERGHE A & L
VANDENBERGHE A & L
VANDENBERGHE A & L
LELO R GONZALES
GERARD ALBERT
LELO R GONZALES
SOROKOSZ MARI USZ
DELCOURT ARTHUR
WAUTHI ON CHRI STI AN
LI SON Al MABLE
DELCOURT ARTHUR
LELO R GONZALES
ROCHVANS FREDERI C
BREUSE DAVI D

LELO R GONZALES
LEFOUR LAURENT
WAUTHI ON CHRI STI AN
LEMVENS Pl ERRE
SCAI LLET ALAI'N
KRUPA- KRASOASKI
COLLE M CHAUX
SENZEE JEAN- Pl ERRE

ROBER

Geneent

ESTI NNE
MONT- SU
CASTI LL
DEVANT
ANDERLU
LA BU S
OPHAI N
OREYE
OLEYE
ANDERLU
MONT- SU
LA BU S
BRACQUE
BAVBO S
LA BU S
CUESMES
LE ROUX
VELLERE
BAMVBO S
VELAI NE
RONQUI E
RONQUI E
RONQUI E
MONT- SU
WAREMVE
MONT- SU
DEVANT
FLAVI ON
VELAI NE
WANFERC
FLAVI ON
MONT- SU
ERQUELI
THI EUSI
MONT- SU
LA BU S
VELAI NE
FOSSES
LE ROEU
OBOURG
Bl ESVER
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606610
684963
2
622118
633040
620301
608820
2
604073
625321
614623
603684
638675
688841
2
2
3
2
616247
629915
3
603676
627856
608170
2
633687
2
3
4

4
684794
5
2
619755
2
634081
2
6
600008
618072
7
4
3
630419
617360
611414

Ri ng
Bague

104230017
110462717
104227117
114600817
100113915
105801817
100653216
105994117
117062616
114153917
118628716
103043316
211594417
113722116
110460517
107198417
119318515
103036916
102912017
114425117
103034016
100318416
117004416
100270916
114421517
115834717
108273216
119018614
102100514
105800117
112865415
104460416
114158217
114184617
115242016
106450115
114185317
119319515
105202717
116961917
105803117
103038116
115834317
114446917
102778216
909743413
114598117
102906917
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